

Furnizare Produse Si Consumabile Pentru Autovehicule

I.D.: 87284824

Data publicarii: 22.09.23 Coduri CPV: 34300000-0

Pretul estimativ: 9.288,00 RON - 9.288,00 RON

Descriere: CHEIE COMBINATA IUS D=36 2bucx118ron=236ron; SUPAPA PRESIUNE U650 4bucx67ron=268ron; RADIATOR NRF 1bucx605ron=605ron; DIFUZOR RADIATOR 1bucx408ron=408ron; VENTILATOR RADIATOR 1bucx664ron=664ron; SPRAY VOPSEA NEGRU MARE 1bucx38ron=38ron; SPRAY VOPSEA ALB MARE 1bucx38ron=38ron; POMPA APA HEPU 1bucx500ron=500ron; FILTRU ULEI W7003 1bucx94ron=94ron; SOLUTIE PARBRIZ 5L VARA 4bucx17ron=68ron; METAL LOCK BISON 1bucx39ron=39ron; BEC DUBLU FILAMENT 12V 10bucx5ron=50ron; LAMPA STOP SPATE SPRINTER 1bucx246ron=246ron; SET LACATE THIRARD 1bucx223ron=223ron; SET PLACUTE FRANA FATA LP 1bucx194ron=194ron; ULEI SERVO 1L 1bucx59ron=59ron; CLESTE YATO 1bucx57ron=57ron; CHEIE AMPRENTA 6bucx17ron=102ron; ETICHETA CHEI 80bucx1ron=80ron; AREON LICHID 3bucx9ron=27ron. CUREA 13x1475 4bucx63ron=252ron; ADBLUE 20L 6bucx140ron=840ron; SURUB M12 + PIULITA 20bucx5ron=100ron; VOPSEA SELERON 0.300gr 1bucx76ron=76ron; DILUANT KLASS 1bucx42ron=42ron; INTARITOR VOPSEA 1bucx68ron=68ron; ANTIGEL G12 1L 12bucx17ron=204ron; APA DISTILATA 5L 14bucx9ron=126ron; SET MANUSI 1buc50ron=50ron; FURTUN PRESIUNE 2M 2bucx114ron=228ron; VASELINA MOBIL/TUB 22bucx31ron=682ron; CABLU USA F11051-02 1bucx243ron=243ron; RULMENT 6304 TK 2bucx38ron=76ron; FILTRU ULEI W70021 1bucx100ron=100ron; ULEI RAVENOL TSJ/1L 4bucx38ron=152ron; RULMENT UC 206 3bucx59ron=177ron; CILINDRU YALA 2bucx55ron=110ron; CUREA 13x1450LA 3bucx56ron=168ron; ACUMULATOR MACHT 100AH 1bucx585ron=585ron; ACUMULATOR 95AH 1bucx605ron=605ron; ULEI H46/20L 1bucx252ron